Coloc. Num. Atleta

1

u b W N

113
218
231
157
58

FABRICIUS DIAS RODRIGUES
LEANDRO SANTOS

LUCAS VIANA SANTOS
IVAMBERTO VARJAO
CLESIO FILHO

32 CORRIDA RUSTICA DE PEDRA AZUL

5K ATLETA MUNICIPAL MASC

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 42 M4049 - P .

M 43 M4049 P .

M 30 M3039 P .

M 46 M4049 P .

M 28 M2029 - P

@extreme_evento

s_esportivos

www.extremecorridas.com

Bruto
00:18:13
00:19:08
00:19:22
00:19:46
00:19:53

Liquido
00:18:13
00:19:08
00:19:22
00:19:46
00:19:53
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